PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18114
Revised: 09/22/20
Page: 1 of 5
LED HIGH BAY LINEAR
ECO SERIES GEN 2

SENSOR INFORMATION:
*For motion sensor setting and information, please visit www.maxlite.com/controls
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID WATTAGE CCT
102407 BLHE2-090DUF-40 PH9LRJAH
90
4000K
14099925  BLHE2-090DUF-40MS* PH9LRJAH
102529 BLHE2-090DUF-50 PCQASBXS
5000K
14099926       BLHE2-090DUF-50MS* PCQASBXS
102599 BLHE2-135DUF-40 P0HAYA34
135
4000K
14099927      BLHE2-135DUF-40MS* P0HAYA34
102542 BLHE2-135DUF-50 PF1RNTSX
5000K
14099928      BLHE2-135DUF-50MS* PF1RNTSX
102612 BLHE2-178DUF-40 PB3BEUE9
178
4000K
14099929      BLHE2-178DUF-40MS* PB3BEUE9
102544 BLHE2-178DUF-50 PPXOH1Y0
5000K
14099930      BLHE2-178DUF-50MS* PPXOH1Y0
14099935 BLHE2-223DUF-40 PH5CDVQU
223
4000K
14099936      BLHE2-223DUF-40MS* PH5CDVQU
14099937 BLHE2-223DUF-50 PBYDF5MV
5000K
14099938       BLHE2-223DUF-50MS* PBYDF5MV
ORDERING:
*MS remote sold separately.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18114
Revised: 09/22/20
LED HIGH BAY LINEAR
ECO SERIES GEN 2
Page: 4 of 5
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION APPLICATION MODEL
NUMBER ORDER CODE ACCESSORY IMAGE
WIREGUARD
90W, 135W, 178W BLHE2-WGW1 102661
223W  BLHE2-WGW2 102662
SURFACE MOUNT KIT
90W, 135W, 178W BLHE2-SMK1 102659
223W BLHE2-SMK2 102660
STEM MOUNT KIT (3/4” DIAMETER HOLE) All Wattages BLHE2-MPK 102658
FIELD INSTALLABLE ON/OFF PIR
MOTION SENSOR KIT All Wattages BLHE-MSOKIT 1409828
15’ CABLE KIT All Wattages MLCHKLSU15 74138